
BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS 
 

Year 8 
 

 Registration 
8.40- 8.45 

 

Session 1 
8.50 – 9.50 

Break 
9.50 – 
10.10 

Session 2 
10.10 – 11.10 

Session 3 
11.20 – 12.20 

 
 

Monday 30th May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
Geography 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

  

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
  
  

Break 

  
English 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
LLW 
8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 
 

Tuesday 31st May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
Science 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
  
  

Break 

  
Maths 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
History 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 
 

Wednesday 1st June 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
Technology 

8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

  

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
  
  

Break 

  
RE 
8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

  
HE 
8PC 
8AR 
8NM 
8CH 
8SP 

Exam 
Room 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
  

Thursday 2nd June 
and 

Friday 3rd June 
 

 
School Closed – 2 Bank Holidays 

Students also not required on Mon 6th June (School Development Day), students return on Tues 7th June 



BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS 
 

Year 9 
 

 Registration 
8.40- 8.45 

 

Session 1 
8.50 – 9.50 

Break 
9.50 – 
10.10 

Session 2 
10.10 – 11.10 

Session 3 
11.20 – 12.20 

 
 

Monday 30th May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
Science 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
17 

  
  
  

Break 

  
History 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17 

  
RE 
9CA 

9JL/GK 
9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17 

 
 

Tuesday 31st May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
HE 
9CA 

9JL/GK 
9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
17 

  
  
  

Break 

  
Maths 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17 

  
LLW 
9CA 

9JL/GK 
9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF  

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17  

 
 

Wednesday 1st June 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
English 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

   

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
17 

  
  
  

Break 

  
Technology 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17 

  
Geography 

9CA 
9JL/GK 

9BM 
9LT 
9MA 
9LF 

Exam 
Room 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
17 

Thursday 2nd June 
and 

Friday 3rd June 

 
School Closed – 2 Bank Holidays 

Students also not required on Mon 6th June (School Development Day), students return on Tues 7th June 
 



BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS 
 

Year 10 
 

 Registration 
8.40- 8.45 

 

Session 1 
8.50 – 9.50 

Break 
9.50 – 
10.10 

Session 2 
10.10 – 11.10 

Session 3 
11.20 – 12.20 

 
 

Monday 30th May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
HE 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

  

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
  
  

Break 

  
Maths 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
Technology 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 
 

Tuesday 31st May 

  
Morning 

registration 

in exam 

room and 

remain in 

room for 

exams 
  

  
English 
10DB/LC 

10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

  

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
  
  

Break 

  
RE 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
Geography 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 
 

Wednesday 1st June 

  
Morning 

registration 
in computer 

room and 
exam room 
for exams 

  
History 
10DB/LC 

10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
  
  

Break 

  
LLW 

10DB/LC 
10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

  
Science 
10DB/LC 

10KS 
10EC 
10JM 
10MH 

Exam 
Room 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Thursday 2nd June 
and 

Friday 3rd June 
 

 
School Closed – 2 Bank Holidays 

Students also not required on Mon 6th June (School Development Day), students return on Tues 7th June 

 


