BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS

Year 8

	Registration 8.40- 8.45	Session 1 8.50 – 9.50		Break 9.50 – 10.10	Session 2 10.10 – 11.10		Session 3 11.20 – 12.20	
Monday 30 th May	Morning registration in exam room and remain in room for exams	Geography 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	Break	English 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	LLW 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15 16
Tuesday 31 st May	Morning registration in exam room and remain in room for exams	Science 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	Break	Maths 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	History 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15
Wednesday 1 st June	Morning registration in exam room and remain in room for exams	Technology 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	Break	RE 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15	HE 8PC 8AR 8NM 8CH 8SP	Exam Room 12 13 14 15 16
Thursday 2 nd June and Friday 3 rd June	Students als	so not required o			d – 2 Bank Holid ol Development	•	s return on Tue	s 7 th June

BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS

Year 9

	Registration	Session 1 8.50 – 9.50		Break Session 2			Session 3 11.20 – 12.20	
	8.40- 8.45			9.50 – 10.10	10.10 – 11.10			
			Exam	10.10		Exam		Exam
	Morning	<u>Science</u>	Room		<u>History</u>	Room	<u>RE</u>	Room
Monday 30 th May	registration	9CA	7		9CA	7	9CA	7
Worlday 30 Way	in exam	9JL/GK	8	Break	9JL/GK	8	9JL/GK	8
	room and	9BM	9		9BM	9	9BM	9
	remain in	9LT	10		9LT	10	9LT	10
	room for	9MA	11		9MA	11	9MA	11
	exams	9LF	17		9LF	17	9LF	17
	CAGIIIS	JLF	17		JL F	.,	JL F	
			Exam			Exam		Exam
	Morning	<u>HE</u>	Room		<u>Maths</u>	Room	<u>LLW</u>	Room
Tuesday 31 st May	registration	9CA	7		9CA	7	9CA	7
	in exam	9JL/GK	8	Break	9JL/GK	8	9JL/GK	8
	room and	9BM	9		9BM	9	9BM	9
	remain in	9LT	10		9LT	10	9LT	10
	room for	9MA	11		9MA	11	9MA	11
	exams	9LF	17		9LF	17	9LF	17
			Exam			Exam		Exam
	Morning	English	Room		Technology	Room	Geography	Room
Wednesday 1 st June	registration	9CA	7		9CA	7	9CA	7
	in exam	9JL/GK	8	Break	9JL/GK	8	9JL/GK	8
	room and	9BM	9		9BM	9	9BM	9
	remain in	9LT	10		9LT	10	9LT	10
	room for	9MA	11		9MA	11	9MA	11
	exams	9LF	17		9LF	17	9LF	17
Thursday 2 nd June and			Sch	nool Close	ed – 2 Bank Holida	ıvs		1
Friday 3 rd June	Students also not required on Mon 6 th June (School Development Day), students return on Tues 7 th June							

BREDA ACADEMY: JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER EXAMS

Year 10

	Registration 8.40- 8.45	Session 1 8.50 – 9.50		Break 9.50 – 10.10	Session 2 10.10 – 11.10		Session 3 11.20 – 12.20	
Monday 30 th May	Morning registration in exam room and remain in room for exams	HE 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Break	Maths 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Technology 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5
Tuesday 31 st May	Morning registration in exam room and remain in room for exams	English 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Break	RE 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Geography 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5
Wednesday 1 st June	Morning registration in computer room and exam room for exams	History 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Break	LLW 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5	Science 10DB/LC 10KS 10EC 10JM 10MH	Exam Room 1 2 3 4 5
Thursday 2 nd June and Friday 3 rd June	Students a	lso not required o			d – 2 Bank Holida ool Development I		nts return on Tues	7 th June